N107 bus time schedule & line map

=N107 Haymarket - Haddington or Dunbar

The N107 bus line (Haymarket - Haddington or Dunbar) has 5 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Dunbar: 01:20(2) Haddington: 00:21(3) Haddington: 01:55(4) Haymarket: 02:24(5) Musselburgh: 04:14
Use the Moovit App to find the closest N107 bus station near you and find out when is the next N107 bus arriving.

Direction: Dunbar N107 bus Time Schedule
34 stops Dunbar Route Timetable:

Sunday 01:20
Market Street, Haddington Monday Not Operational

_ ) Tuesday Not Operational

Artillery Park, Haddington

Wednesday Not Operational
Dunbar Road, Haddington

Thursday Not Operational
Traprain Terrace, Haddington

Friday Not Operational
Abbey Toll, Haddington

Saturday 01:20
Abbey Mains, Haddington
Beanston, Haddington
Monksmuir Park, Haddington N107 bus Info

Direction: Dunbar
Hailes Rd End, Pencraig Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 29 min

Orchardfield, East Linton Line Summary:

The Mart, East Linton

Bridgend Hotel, East Linton
Phantassie Farm, East Linton

The Knowes, East Linton

Biel, West Barns

Tynefield, West Barns

Hedderwick Hill Road End, West Barns
East Links Family Park, West Barns
Duke Street, West Barns

School Brae, West Barns

Caravan Park, West Barns


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/N107/133948641/6887029/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832731-133948641&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Haymarket%20-%20Haddington%20or%20Dunbar
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DScotland&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832731-133948641&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=402&af_sub7=402&deep_link_sub1=402&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D133948641%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D133948641%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_N107_Haymarket%20-%20Haddington%20or%20Dunbar_Scotland_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_N107_Haymarket%20-%20Haddington%20or%20Dunbar_Scotland_View

Old Police Station, Belhaven
Belhaven

Gala Green, Dunbar

Grahame Place, Dunbar *M%
f-—:—:-__’”E-"“//[
Boroughdales, Dunbar ""%
—
Bleachingfield, Dunbar oF Z
Post Office

Railway Station, Dunbar

Parish Church, Dunbar

© OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Bellevue Avenue, Dunbar

<4 N107 | Haymarket - Haddington or Dunbar @moovit

Goldenstones Avenue, Dunbar
Dunbar Asda, Dunbar
Dunbar Asda, Dunbar
Direction: Haddington N107 bus Time Schedule
80 stops Haddington Route Timetable:

Sunday 00:21-03:11
West Maitland Street, Haymarket Monday 00:21

Tuesday 00:21
Shandwick Place, West End

Wednesday 00:21
Princes Street (West), Edinburgh

Thursday 00:21
Princes Street (Scott Mon.), Edinburgh

Friday 00:21
Princes Street (Waverley Steps), Edinburgh

Saturday 00:21-03:11
Leith Street, Greenside
Leopold Place, Hillside
Brunswick Street, Hillside N107 bus Info

Direction: Haddington
Wellington Street, Hillside Stops: 80

Trip Duration: 58 min

Brunton Place, Hillside Line Summary:

Abbeyhill

Marionville Road, Abbeyhill
Meadowbank Stadium, Meadowbank
Meadowbank House, Meadowbank
Abercorn Road, Willowbrae

Willowbrae Gardens, Willowbrae


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/N107/133948641/6887029/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832731-133948641&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Haymarket%20-%20Haddington%20or%20Dunbar
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/N107/133948641/6887029/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832731-133948641&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Haymarket%20-%20Haddington%20or%20Dunbar
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/N107/133948641/6887002/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832731-133948641&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Haymarket%20-%20Haddington%20or%20Dunbar

Ulster Drive, Willowbrae
Northfield Crescent, Willowbrae
Paisley Drive, Willowbrae
Duddingston Mills, Willowbrae

Duddingston Avenue, Duddingston W '

Duddingston Gardens, Duddingston

City of Edi,,. 3
urgh By

Southfield Loan, Duddingston
Milton Gardens North, Durham
Portobello High School, Magdalene

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Hope Lane, Magdalene 9 N107) Haymarket - Haddington or Dunbar S ioonk
Magdalene Drive, Magdalene

Edinburgh College (Milton Rd), Brunstane
Brunstane Bank, Brunstane

Coillesdene Crescent, Brunstane
Portobello Cemetery, Brunstane

Milton Terrace, Brunstane

Eastfield Gardens, Brunstane

Brunstane Mill Road, Brunstane
Edinburgh Road, Musselburgh

Maitland Park Road, Musselburgh
Fisherow, Musselburgh

Brunton Theatre Journey Hub, Musselburgh
Bridge Street, Musselburgh

High Street (Stop B), Musselburgh

St Peter's Church, Musselburgh

Loretto Upper School, Musselburgh
Beulah, Musselburgh

Ashgrove North, Musselburgh

Windsor Park Drive, Musselburgh
Levenhall Roundabout, Musselburgh
Moir Crescent, Musselburgh

Galt Road, Musselburgh


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/N107/133948641/6887002/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832731-133948641&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Haymarket%20-%20Haddington%20or%20Dunbar
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/N107/133948641/6887002/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832731-133948641&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Haymarket%20-%20Haddington%20or%20Dunbar

Wallyford Journey Hub, Wallyford
Railway Station, Wallyford
Chuckers Row, Wallyford
Strawberry Corner, Wallyford
Kinwegar Recycling Centre, Dolphingstone
Dolphingstone Farm, Dolphingstone
Polson Gardens, Tranent

Polson Park, Tranent

Coal Neuk, Tranent

Bridge Street, Tranent

Police Station, Tranent

Morrison Avenue, Tranent
Muirpark Road, Tranent
Whiteloch Road, Macmerry

St Germains Terrace, Macmerry
Satellite Park, Macmerry
Industrial Estate West, Macmerry
Industrial Estate East, Macmerry
Roundabout, Gladsmuir
Gladsmuir Farmhouse, Gladsmuir
Lamington Road, Gladsmuir
Liberty Hall, Gladsmuir

Coates Road, Gladsmuir

Letham Mains Rd End, Haddington
Arthurs Way, Haddington
Gateside Road, Haddington
Knowes Road, Haddington

Park Lane, Haddington

Letham Drive, Haddington
Station Road, Haddington

Corn Exchange, Haddington

Market Street, Haddington



Direction: Haddington

33 stops

Dunbar Asda, Dunbar
Goldenstones Avenue, Dunbar
Bellevue Avenue, Dunbar
Parish Church, Dunbar
Railway Station, Dunbar
Cossars Wynd

Bleachingfield, Dunbar
Boroughdales, Dunbar
Grahame Place, Dunbar

Gala Green, Dunbar

Belhaven

Old Police Station, Belhaven
Caravan Park, West Barns
School Brae, West Barns

Duke Street, West Barns

East Links Family Park, West Barns
Hedderwick Hill Road End, West Barns
Tynefield, West Barns

Biel, West Barns

The Knowes, East Linton
Phantassie Farm, East Linton
Bridgend Hotel, East Linton
The Mart, East Linton
Orchardfield, East Linton
Hailes Rd End, Pencraig
Monksmuir Park, Haddington
Beanston, Haddington

Abbey Mains, Haddington

Abbey Toll, Haddington

N107 bus Time Schedule

Haddington Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

N107 bus Info
Direction: Haddington
Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 29 min
Line Summary:

01:55
Not Operational
Not Operational
Not Operational
Not Operational
Not Operational

01:55

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

f< N107  Haymarket - Haddington or Dunbar @moovit


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/N107/133948641/6887017/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832731-133948641&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Haymarket%20-%20Haddington%20or%20Dunbar
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/N107/133948641/6887017/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832731-133948641&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Haymarket%20-%20Haddington%20or%20Dunbar
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/N107/133948641/6887017/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832731-133948641&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Haymarket%20-%20Haddington%20or%20Dunbar

Traprain Terrace, Haddington
Dunbar Road, Haddington
Artillery Park, Haddington

High Street, Haddington

Direction: Haymarket

34 stops

High Street, Haddington

Police Station, Haddington

Station Road, Haddington

Letham Drive, Haddington

Park Lane, Haddington

Knowes Road, Haddington
Gateside Road, Haddington
Arthurs Way, Haddington
Magdalene Drive, Magdalene

Hope Lane, Magdalene

Portobello High School, Magdalene
Milton Gardens North, Durham
Duddingston Gardens, Duddingston
Duddingston Avenue, Duddingston
Duddingston Mills, Willowbrae
Paisley Drive, Willowbrae
Northfield Crescent, Willowbrae
Ulster Drive, Willowbrae
Willowbrae Gardens, Willowbrae
Abercorn Road, Willowbrae
Meadowbank House, Meadowbank
Meadowbank Stadium, Meadowbank
Wishaw Terrace, Meadowbank
Marionville Road, Abbeyhill

Abbeyhill

N107 bus Time Schedule
Haymarket Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

N107 bus Info

Direction: Haymarket
Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 38 min
Line Summary:

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

<4 N107 | Haymarket - Haddington or Dunbar

02:24
Not Operational
Not Operational
Not Operational
Not Operational
Not Operational

02:24

@moovit


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/N107/133948641/6886960/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832731-133948641&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Haymarket%20-%20Haddington%20or%20Dunbar
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/N107/133948641/6886960/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832731-133948641&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Haymarket%20-%20Haddington%20or%20Dunbar
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/N107/133948641/6886960/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832731-133948641&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Haymarket%20-%20Haddington%20or%20Dunbar

Calton Terrace Brae, Calton

Regent Terrace, Calton

St Andrew's House, Edinburgh

Waterloo Place, Edinburgh

Princes Street (Waverley Steps), Edinburgh
Princes Street (Scott Mon.), Edinburgh
Princes Street (West), Edinburgh

Shandwick Place, West End

West Maitland Street, Haymarket

Direction: Musselburgh N107 bus Time Schedule
39 stops Musselburgh Route Timetable:
Sunday 04:14
High Street, Haddington Monday Not Operational
Tuesday Not Operational
Police Station, Haddington
Wednesday Not Operational
Station Road, Haddington
Thursday Not Operational
Letham Drive, Haddington
Friday Not Operational
Park Lane, Haddington
Saturday 04:14
Knowes Road, Haddington
Gateside Road, Haddington
Arthurs Way, Haddington N107 bus Info
) ) Direction: Musselburgh
Letham Mains Rd End, Haddington Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 28 min

Coates Road, Gladsmuir Line Summary:

Liberty Hall, Gladsmuir
Gladsmuir Farmhouse, Gladsmuir
Roundabout, Gladsmuir

Industrial Estate East, Macmerry
Penston Road End, Macmerry

St Germains Terrace, Macmerry
Whiteloch Road, Macmerry
Muirpark Road, Tranent

Morrison Avenue, Tranent

St Martin's School, Tranent


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/N107/133948641/6886961/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832731-133948641&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Haymarket%20-%20Haddington%20or%20Dunbar

Police Station, Tranent
Bridge Street, Tranent
Polson Park, Tranent
Polson Gardens, Tranent

Dolphingstone Farm, Dolphingstone

Kinwegar Recycling Centre, Dolphingstone
Strawberry Corner, Wallyford

Chuckers Row, Wallyford

Railway Station, Wallyford

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Wallyford Journey Hub, Wallyford 2 N107] Haymarket - Haddington or Dunbar Qoo
Galt Road, Musselburgh

Moir Crescent, Musselburgh

Levenhall Roundabout, Musselburgh

Windsor Park Drive, Musselburgh

Ashgrove North, Musselburgh

Beulah, Musselburgh

Loretto Upper School, Musselburgh

St Peter's Church, Musselburgh

High Street (Stop C), Musselburgh

N107 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Scotland.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/N107/133948641/6886961/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832731-133948641&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Haymarket%20-%20Haddington%20or%20Dunbar
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/N107/133948641/6886961/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832731-133948641&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Haymarket%20-%20Haddington%20or%20Dunbar

